
VOC Port Authority
Vessel Performance as on 26-Nov-2025

  Berth Vessel LOA Beam Draft Anch.
Date

Rdy.
Dt.

Berthed
on SA Import/Export I II III Day's

Total Norms MQ/BQ Upto
Dt Balance Sch.Sailing

Dt
Exp.Sailing

Dt

Vessels
At Berth 1 Pt Rewin (1080)

Cashew Nuts
128 19.60 9.24

22-11-
2025
17:48

 
23-11-
2025
14:18

Aspinwall Co Ltd.
--- Aspinwall Co
Ltd.

I 459 /
3

548 /
3

722 /
3

1729 1250 9816.74 4340 5476.74 01-12-2025
10:46

28-11-2025
10:00

Vessels
At Berth 2

Darya Satya
(1087) Lime
Stones

200 32.26 13.65
20-11-
2025
00:58

 
24-11-
2025
13:18

Majestic Shipping
And Logistics ---
Majestic Shipping
And Logistics

I
2200
/ 3

2600
/ 3

1695
/ 2 6495 31255 62600 60138 2462

26-11-2025
13:22

22-11-2025
22:00

Vessels
At Berth 3

Pacific Victor
(1043) Wind
Mill Blade And
Accessories

167 27.40 9.50
24-11-
2025
10:36

 
24-11-
2025
14:30

Pearl Shipping
Agencies --- Pearl
Shipping &
Chartering

E
242 /

1
147 /

2 / 0 389 631 770 720 50
25-11-2025

19:47
16-11-2025

22:00

Vessels
At Berth 4

Captain
Lefteris (1069)
Diammoniam
Phosphate

196 32.26 13.04
20-11-
2025
09:40

 
24-11-
2025
17:15

Atlantic Global
Shipping Pvt Ltd -
-- Raja Agencies

I
2243
/ 3

2200
/ 3

1620
/ 3 6063 6000 55000 22000 33000

03-12-2025
21:15

21-11-2025
22:00

Vessels
At Berth 5 Ocean Brave

(0672) Ballast
31 11.40 3.50

27-09-
2023
17:17

 
23-08-
2023
17:15

Snow Shipping ---
Stevedore Not
Required

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0 02-09-2023
18:00

02-09-2023
18:00

Vessels
At Berth 5

Dk Apollo
(1088) Oil
Cake/Copra

105 20 8.60
24-11-
2025
03:30

 
24-11-
2025
03:30

Gac
Shipping(India)
Pvt. Ltd. ---
Aspinwall Co Ltd.

I
510 /

2
860 /

2
960 /

2 2330 2500 7700 7050 650
27-11-2025

05:25
03-12-2025

18:00

Vessels
At Berth 6

Ssi Excellent
(1057) Wind
Mill Blade And
Accessories

229 32.26 7.55
16-11-
2025
04:40

 
21-11-
2025
09:38

Aacen Shipping
Agencies Pvt Ltd -
-- Aasian Shipping
Agencies

E
105 /

2
175 /

4
70 /

1 350 631 4700 2965 1735
28-11-2025

20:23
20-11-2025

15:05

Vessels
At Berth 7 Nestor S (1049)

Urea
225 32.26 10

12-11-
2025
23:15

 
13-11-
2025
08:50

Interocean
Shipping(India)
Pvt. Ltd ---

I / / / 800 6000 40571.22 40571 0.22 20-11-2025
03:07

19-11-2025
18:00

Vessels
Sailed 8

Msc Patnaree Iii
(1090)
Container

208 32.24 11
26-11-
2025
11:54

 
26-11-
2025
11:54

Msc
Mediterranean-
A/C Msc Agency In
--- Dakshin Bharat
Gateway Terminal

B
28226

/
1412

/ / 28226 3000 10000 28226 -18226 27-11-2025
16:59

27-11-2025
02:51

Vessels
At Berth 9

He Yuan Shun
89 (1121)
Container

168 25.30 9.40
27-11-
2025
02:45

 
27-11-
2025
02:45

Far Shipping
(India) Pvt Ltd., --
- Dakshin Bharat
Gateway Terminal

B / 0 / 0 / 0 3438 3000 12500 3438 9062
28-11-2025

15:06
27-11-2025

18:00

Vessels
Sailed 9

Sci Chennai
(1098)
Container

263 32.20 10.50
25-11-
2025
15:30

 
25-11-
2025
15:30

Chakiat Agencies
Private Limited ---
Tuticorin Intl
Container
Terminal P

B / 0 / 0 / 0 9255 3000 18000 23568 -5568 27-11-2025
19:51

26-11-2025
09:50

Vessels
Sailed 9

Msm Douro
(1099)
Container

109 15.20 4
24-11-
2025
16:40

 
26-11-
2025
09:55

Chakiat Agencies
Private Limited ---

B / 0 / 0 / 0 3218 3000 2000 3218 -1218 26-11-2025
15:44

26-11-2025
20:52



Vessels
At Berth 10(SBI)           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels
Sailed 11(CBW)

Mutha Sapphire
(1085)
Construction
Materials-Stone
Rough

92 27.50 1
20-11-
2025
18:10

 
21-11-
2025
14:15

Psts Shipping
Services --- Ama
Logistics Pvt Ltd

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0 1571 7400 7200 200
26-11-2025

07:17
26-11-2025

09:36

Vessels
Sailed 11(CBW)

Mutha Jade
(1086) Ballast 31 8.60 2.70

20-11-
2025
18:10

 
21-11-
2025
13:40

Psts Shipping
Services --- Ama
Logistics Pvt Ltd

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0
26-11-2025

09:36
26-11-2025

09:36

Vessels
At Berth 11(CBW) Sea Liberty

(1108) Vcm
98 16 5.60

26-11-
2025
10:00

 
26-11-
2025
19:40

Atlantic Global
Shipping Pvt Ltd -
-- Stevedore Not
Required

I / 0 200 /
1

1500
/ 1

1700 3148 3003.79 1700 1303.79 27-11-2025
18:34

27-11-2025
14:00

Vessels
Sailed 11(CBW)

Mutha Diamond
(1106) Ballast 31 8.60 3.40

22-11-
2025
13:40

 
22-11-
2025
13:40

Mohan Mutha
Exports Private
Limited ---
Stevedore Not
Required

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0
26-11-2025

21:30
26-11-2025

21:30

Vessels
Sailed 11(CBW)

Leo Majesty
(1083) Ballast 21 7.31 3.20

22-11-
2025
20:25

 
23-11-
2025
09:30

Snow Shipping ---
Stevedore Not
Required

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0
26-11-2025

17:45
26-11-2025

17:45

Vessels
Sailed 11(CBW)

Leo Infinity
(1082)
Machinaries

68 19.51 2.50
22-11-
2025
20:25

 
23-11-
2025
09:10

Snow Shipping ---
Hari & Co I / 0 / 0 / 0 0 631 414 413 1

24-11-2025
00:54

26-11-2025
17:45

Vessels
Sailed 11(CBW)

M M Success
(1105)
Construction
Materials-Stone
Rough

88 24.48 1.50
22-11-
2025
14:10

 
22-11-
2025
14:10

Mohan Mutha
Exports Private
Limited --- Ama
Logistics Pvt Ltd

E
430 /

2 / 0 / 0 430 1571 7200 7230 -30
27-11-2025

04:09
26-11-2025

21:30

Vessels
At Berth 13(NCBI)           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels
At Berth 12(NCBII) Lima Trader

(1095) Clinkers
190 32.26 13.10

23-11-
2025
16:18

 
24-11-
2025
21:10

Seaport Shipping
Pvt Ltd. --- Sea
Port Logistics P
Ltd.

I 2499
/ 2

4057
/ 2

2270
/ 2

8826 10125 56440 17533 38907 30-11-2025
10:57

29-11-2025
06:00

Vessels
At Berth 18(NCBIII)

Shree Prakash
(0981) Ballast 51 10 1.50

12-12-
2024
09:00

 
12-12-
2024
09:00

Snow Shipping ---
Stevedore Not
Required

B / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0
15-11-2024

18:00
15-11-2024

18:00

Vessels
At Berth 18(NCBIII)

Jmj (0755)
Ballast 15 7.50 0.50

25-09-
2025
13:55

 
25-09-
2025
13:55

Snow Shipping ---
Stevedore Not
Required

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0
15-10-2025

00:00
15-10-2025

00:00

Vessels
At Berth 18(NCBIII)

Aiantas (1089)
Coal For Other
Than Thermal
Power Plants

229 32.26 14.20
22-11-
2025
12:56

 
22-11-
2025
12:56

M/S Global
Shipping And
Logistics C --- Jsw
Tuticorin Mp
Terminal P Ltd
(Tm

I 2254
/ 2

/ 0 / 0 2254 15000 75920 75920 0 27-11-2025
14:24

25-11-2025
22:50

Vessels
At Berth 18(NCBIII)

Gretke
Oldendorff
(1116) Lime
Stones

229 32.26 14
26-11-
2025
07:25

 
26-11-
2025
17:25

Atlantic Global
Shipping Pvt Ltd -
-- Jsw Tuticorin
Mp Terminal P Ltd
(Tm

I / 0
50 /

1
4250
/ 2 4300 31255 73504 4300 69204

29-11-2025
01:51

29-11-2025
10:00



Vessels
At Berth 14(CJI)

Apj Kabir
Anand (1111)
Coal For
Thermal Power
Plants

225 32.26 13.90
25-11-
2025
09:42

 
25-11-
2025
09:42

Seaport Shipping
Pvt Ltd. ---
Stevedore Not
Required

I
7000
/ 2

7000
/ 2

4570
/ 2 18570 15000 74062 41850 32212

30-11-2025
08:11

29-11-2025
18:00

Vessels
At Berth 15(OJ)

Yojaka Swift
(0417) Ballast 21 5.51 1.70

03-07-
2025
16:30

 
03-07-
2025
16:30

Snow Shipping ---
Snow Shipping E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0

13-07-2025
00:00

13-07-2025
00:00

Vessels
At Berth 15(OJ)

Seasurfer
(1101) Liquid
Ammonia

175 28.40 10.40
26-11-
2025
05:12

 
26-11-
2025
13:20

Seatrans
Shipmanagement
Services Pv ---
Stevedore Not
Required

I / 0
3154
/ 1

4600
/ 1 7754 7767 25270 7754 17516

29-11-2025
19:25

02-12-2025
00:00

Vessels
Sailed 15(OJ) Wan He (1096)

Sunflower Oil
154 25.04 11.10

25-11-
2025
03:00

 
25-11-
2025
03:00

J.M.Baxi Marine
Services P Ltd ---
J.M.Baxi Marine
Services P Ltd

I / 0 / 0 / 0 0 3740 5000 5000 0 26-11-2025
11:05

26-11-2025
11:40

Vessels
At Berth 16(CJII)

Ssl Bharat
(1076)
Container

196 32.25 10.50
24-11-
2025
16:00

 
25-11-
2025
08:06

Unifeeder
Agencies India Pvt
Ltd., --- Tuticorin
Intl Container
Terminal P

B / 0 / 0 / 0 0 3000 18000 19550 -1550
27-11-2025

12:27
19-11-2025

06:00

Vessels
At Berth 17(EARM)           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels
At Berth FJ

Ocean Poise
(1024) Ballast 31 11 3.50

23-11-
2024
11:45

 
23-11-
2024
11:45

Snow Shipping --- B / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0
04-12-2024

18:00
04-12-2024

18:00

Vessels
At Berth LSJ           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels
At Berth ZBB

Msv Vaiduryam
(0362) General
Cargo

31 6.52  
22-11-
2025
18:00

 
22-11-
2025
18:00

Ferdy Shipping --- E / 0 4 / 2 / 0 4 1500 200 115 85
22-11-2025

21:12
30-11-2025

00:00

Vessels
At Berth ZBB

Vb Progress
(0364) General
Cargo

38 7.30  
25-11-
2025
07:00

 
25-11-
2025
07:00

Finesse Shipping
Lines Pvt Ltd --- E / 0

167 /
1

20 /
2 187 1500 400 187 213

25-11-2025
13:24

30-11-2025
05:00

Day's Total Tonnage : 106,318 MT Zone A : 106,127 MT Zone B : 191 MT


